All Pace buses are equipped

with bike racks.
i [ IS Clan

349/49A

South Western

Suburban Bus Service j

o R = |

ﬂServing

St. Rita High School

] Evergreen Plaza

St. Francis
Hospital

Ingalls Memorial
Hospital

Harvey Metra/
Electric Station

Harvey Transportation
Center

CTA Route 49A
operates weekday rush
hour only

June 23, 2003

Daily Service



l.—ROUTE 349/49A SOUTH WESTERN I

\NWEEKDAY - NORTHBOUNDR N NN Y WEEKDAY - SOUTHBOUNDR W
HARVEY @ HgRDVEY
TRANS. 147TH GREGORY 119TH 103RD 95TH 79TH 79TH 95TH 103RD 119TH VERMONT 147TH TRANS.
CTR DIXIE YORK WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN DIXIE CTR
- 4:47am 4:57am 5:02am 5:08am 5:11am 5:18am 5 g . : : . :
5:10am 519 529 534 540 543 550 5:24am 5:30am 5:33am ‘ 5:40am 5:44am 5.513m 6.04}am
| 5:40 5:46 5:50 5:57 6:02
5:35 5:44 5:54 5:59 6:05 6:08 615 : ; : ; - : :
- - 5:55 6:01 6:05 6:12 6:17 6:24 6:37.
5:55 6:04 6:14 6:19 6:27 6:31  6:39 6:10 616 620 e 632 - -
- - 6:26 6:32 6:40 6:44 6:52 : > i : 3 ; .
! I : : 6:25 6:31 6:35 6:42 6:47 6:54 7:07
6:20 6:29 6:41 6:47 6:55 659 7.07 6:40 6:46 650 6.57 7:02 ' 4
e ; 6:56 7:02 7:10 r14 122 6:50 6:56 7:00 7.07 712 719 7333
6:50 6:59 7:11 7A7 7:25 729 7:37 7:05 711 716 793 708 ’ [
= - 1.26 132 7:40 [44  7:52 7:20 7:26 7:31 7:39 7:44  7:51 8:05
7:20 7:29 7:41 14T 755, 99 8:07 735 742 747 755 8:00 = S
: » 7:56 8:02 8:10 8:14 822 7:50 7:57 8:02 8:10 815 822 8:36
7:50 7:59 8aldl 8:17 8:25 8:29 8:37 8:05 8:12 8:17 8:25 8:30 _ ~
. . B:26 8:32 8:40 844 8:52 8:20 8:27 8:32 8:40 845 852 9:06
8:18 8:27 8:39 8:45 8:53 857  9:05 8:35 8:42 847 855 9:00 - ’
— —= 8:56 2.02 2:10 914 922 8:50 8:57 9:02 9:10 915 9:22 9:36
s ot 2 i a2 928  9:36 9:15 9:22 9:27 9:35 940 947  10.01
ol e e iy i gl - 9:45 9:52 9:57 10:05 1010 10:17  10:31
- il 939 9:45 9.52 .56 10.00 10:15 10:22 10:27 10:35 10:40  10:47  11:01
Jes =l = b 10:22 10:28  10:36 10:45 1082 - 70:57 T1:05 1110 11:47 1131
128 10:37 1049 1055 1102 1108 11.16 1125 1132 11:37 11:45 11:50 11557 12:11pm
e s oy 1113 1120 1126 11:34 11:45 152 T1:59 12:09pm  12:14pm 12:21pm 12:35
11:08 11:17 11:29 11:35 11:42 11:48  11:56 12:05pm  12:12pm  12:19pm  12:29 1234 1241 1255
11:28 1537 11:49 11:565 12:02pm __ 12:08pm 12:16pm 12:25 12:32 12:39 12:49 12:54 1:01 1:15
11:48 11:57 12:09pm  12:15pm  12:22 12:28  12:36 12:45 12:52 12:59 109 T 138
12:08pm  12:17pm 12:29 12:35 12:42 12:48  12:56 1:05 1:12 1:19 1:29 1:34 1:41 1:55
12:28 12:37 12:49 12:55 1:02 1:08  1:16 1:25 132 1:39 1:49 184 ' 5 215
12:48 12:57 1:09 1:15 1:23 1:20  1:38 150 1557 204 713 595 Dt 540
1:15 1:24 1:36 1:42 1:51 1:57 2:06 2:05 2:14 2:21 2;30 2;36 i i
1:50 1:59 2:11 217 2:26 2:32 2:41 2:30 2:39 2:46 2:55 3:01 - ==
2:15 2:24 2:36 2:42 2:51 2:57  3:06 2:38 2:47 2:54 3:03 3:09  3:16 3:30
. - 2:96 3:02 3:11 317 3:26 2:50 2:59 3:06 3:15 321 328 3:42
2:50 2:59 3:11 ST 3:26 3:32 3:41 3:05 314 321 3:30 336 = z
: e 3:26 3:32 3:41 3:47  3:56 3:20 3:29 3:36 3:45 3:51  3:58 4:12
3:20 3:29 3:41 3:47 3:56 4:02 4:11 3:35 3:44 3:51 4:00 4:06 ¥ n
. : 3:56 4:02 4:11 4:17  4:26 3:50 3:59 4:06 4:15 421 428 Z41
3:50 3:59 4:11 4:17 4:26 4:32 4:41 4:05 4:15 4:23 4:33 4:38 i N
= = 4:26 4:32 4:41 4:47 _ 4:56 4:20 4:30 4:38 4:48 4:53  5:00 5:13
4:20 4:29 4:41 4:47 4:56 5:02 5:11 4:35 4-45 453 5:03 508 = =
# = 4:56 5:02 5:11 5117 5:26 4:50 5:00 5:08 5:18 5:23  5:30 5:43
4:50 4:59 5:11 57 5:26 5:32 5:41 5:05 5:15 5:23 5:33 5:38 A A
8 g 5:26 5:32 5:41 5:47  5:56 5:20 5:30 5:38 5:47 5:52  5:59 6:12
5:20 5:29 5:41 5:47 5:56 6:02 6:11 5:35 5:44 5:51 6:00 6:05 I o
: s 5:56 6:02 6:11 6:16  6:25 5:50 5:58 6:05 6:13 6:18  6:25 6:38
5:50 5:59 6:11 6:17 6:24 6:29 6:36 6:05 6:13 6:20 6:28 6:33 = =
- - 6:26 6:33 6:41 6:46 6:54 6:2 6:28 . 3 . .
:20 : 6:35 6:43 6:48 6:55 7:08
6:18 6:27 6:38 6:44 6:51 6:56 7:03 6:35 6:43 6:50 6:58 7:03 i g
- - 6:50 6:57 7:05 7:10 18 6:55 0 v 7 7 o
34 7:03 7:10 7:18 1:23 7:30 7:43
6:45 6:54 7:05 714 7:18 1:23 7:30 7:15 7:23 7:29 7:36 7:41 7:48 8:01
= - 7:20 7:27 7:35 7:40  7:48 7:45 7:52 7:58 8:05 8:10 817 8:30
718 27 7:38 7:44 7:51 7:56 8:02 815 8:22 8:28 8:35 8:40V =
7:48 157 8:07 8:12 8:19 8:24 8:30 i L . i 8 8:58 9:12
8:18 8:27 8:37 8:42 8:49 8:54 9:00 8:45 8:52 8:58 9:04 9:09 9:16 9:27
8:48 8:57 9:07 9:12 9:19 9:24 9:30 9:15 9:22 9:28 9:34 9:39 9:46 9:57
9:18 :27 9:37 9:42 9:49 9:54  10:00 9:40 9:47 9:53 9:59 10:04 1011 10:22
9:48 %57 10:07 10:12 10:19 10:24  10:30 10:10 10:17 10:23 10:29 10:34  10:41 _ 10:52
10:40 10:47 10:53 10:59 11:04 1111 11:22
N NSATURDAY - NORTHBOUND X N NN N NSATURDAY - SOUTHBOUND N
HARVEY HARVEY
TRANS. 147TH GREGORY 119TH 103RD 95TH 79TH 79TH 95TH 103RD 119TH VERMONT 147TH TRANS.
CTR DIXIE YORK WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN DIXIE CTR
5:05am 5:14am 5:22am  5:27am 5:34am 5:37am 5:43am 5:50am 9:57am 6:00am  6:07am 6:12am 6:19am 6:30am
5:40 5:49 b:57 6:02 6:09 6:12 6:18 6:25 6:32 6:35 6:42 6:47 6:54 7:05
6:15 6:24 6:32 6:37 6:44 6:47 6:53 7:00 7:07 7:10 17 7:22 7:29 7:40
6:45 6:54 7:02 7:07 714 7T 7:23 730 130 740 147 1302 739 8:10
a5 7:24 7:32 31 7:44 7:47 7:53 8:00 8:07 8:10 807 8:22 8:29 8:42
7:45 7:54 8:02 8:07 8:14 847 8:24 8:30 8:37 8:42 8:49 8:55 9:02 9:15
8:05 8:14 8:22 8:28 8:35 8:39 346 8229 9:02 9:07 9:14 9:20 9:27 9:40
8:25 8:34 8:43 8:49 8:56 9:00 9:07 9:15 9:22 9:27 9:34 9:40 9:47 9:57
8:45 8:54 9:03 9:09 9:16 9:20 9:97 9:35 9:42 9:47 9:54 10:00 10:07 10:20
9:05 9:14 9:23 9:29 9:36 9:40 9:47 9:35 10:02 10:07 10:14 10:20 10:27 10:40
9:25 9:34 9:43 9:49 9:56 10:00 10:07 10:15 10:22 10:27 10:34 10:40 10:47 11:00
9:45 9:54 10:03 10:09 10:16 10:20 10:27 10:35 10:43 10:49 10:56 11:02 11:09 11:22
10:05 10:14 10:23 10:29 10:36 10:40 10:47 10:55 11:03 11:09 11:16 1122 11:29 11:42
10:25 10:34 10:44 10:50 10:58 11:03 11:10 11:18 11:26 11:32 11:39 11:45 11:52 12:05pm
10:45 10:54 11:05 1141 11:19 11:24 11:31 11:42 11:50 11:56 12:03pm 12:09pm 12 16pm 12:29
11:05 11:14 11325 =31 11:39 11:44 11:52 12:02pm 12:10pm 12:76pm  12:23 12:29 ¢
11:25 11:34 11:45 17:54 12:00pm 12:07pm 12:16pm 12:23 12:31 12:38 12:47 12:53 1 :00 1:14
11:45 11:54 12:05pm__ 12:11pm 12:20 12:27 12:36 12:43 12:52 12:59 1:08 1:14 1:21 1:35
12:05pm 12:14pm 12:25 12:31 12:40 12:47 12:56 1:03 1i12 119 1:28 1:34 1:41 1:00
12:25 12:34 12:45 12:51 1:00 1:07 1:16 1:23 1:32 1:39 1:48 1:54 2:01 2:15
12:45 12:54 1:05 1:11 1:20 1:27 1:36 1:43 1:52 1:59 2:08 2:14 2:21 2:35
1:05 1:14 1:25 1:31 1:40 1:47 1:56 2:03 212 2:19 2:28 2:34 2:41 2509"
1:25 1:34 1:45 1:51 2:00 2:07 2:16 2:23 2:32 2:39 2:48 2:54 3:01 3:15
1:45 1:54 2:05 2:11 2:20 2:97 2:36 2:43 2:52 2:59 3:08 3:14 3:21 3:35
2:05 2:14 2:25 2:31 2:40 2:47 2:56 3:03 3:12 3:19 3:28 3:34 34 3:99
2:25 2:34 2:45 2:51 3:00 3:07 3:16 3:23 3:32 3:39 3:48 3:54 4:01 4:15
2:45 2:54 3:05 3:11 3:20 3:27 3:36 3:43 3:52 3:59 4:08 4:14 4:21 4:35
3:05 314 3:25 3:31 3:40 3:47 356 703 V) 719 378 134 T:41 155
3:25 3:34 3:45 3:51 4:00 4:07 4:16 4:23 4:32 4:39 4:48 4:54 5:01 5:15
3:45 3:54 4:05 4:11 4:20 4:27 4:36 4:43 4:52 4:59 5:08 5:14 5:21 5:35
4:05 4:14 4:25 4:31 4:40 4:47 4:56 0:03 9:12 5:19 2:28 5:34 9:41 9:595
4:25 4:34 4:45 4:51 5:00 5:07 5:16 9:23 5:32 5:39 5:48 5:54 6:01 6:15
4:45 4:54 5:05 5:11 5:20 5:27 5:36 5:43 5:52 5:59 6:08 6:14 6:21 6:32
5:05 5:14 9:25 9:31 9:40 9:47 09:94 9:98 6:07 6:14 6:21 6:27 6:34 6:45
5:25 5:34 5:45 5:51 5:58 6:02 6:09 6:20 6:28 6:33 6:40 6:46 6:53 7:04
5:45 5:54 6:04 6:10 6:17 6:21 6:28 6:40 6:48 6:53 7:00 7:06 7:13 7:24
6:05 6:14 6:24 6:30 6:37 6:41 6:48 7:00 7:08 7:13 7:20 7:26 7:33 7:44
6:30 6:39 6:49 6:55 7:02 7:06 7:13 7:20 7:28 7:33 7:40 7:46 7:53 8:04
6:55 7:04 7:14 7:20 7:27 731 7:38 7:45 7:53 7:58 8:05 8:10 8:17 8:27
7:25 7:34 7:44 7:50 7:57 8:01 8:07 8:15 8:22 8:26 8:33 8:38 8:45 8:55
8:00 8:09 8:17 8:22 8:29 8:33 8:39 8:45 8:52 8:56 9:03 9:08 9:15 9:25
8:30 8:39 8:47 8:52 8:59 9:03 9:09 9:15 9:22 9:26 9:33 9:38 9:45 9:55
9:00 9:09 9:17 9:22 9:29 9:33 9:39 9:45 9:52 9:56 10:03 10:08 10:15 10:25
9:30 9:39 9:47 9:52 9:59 10:03 10:09 10:15 10:22 10:26 10:33 10:38 10:45 10:55
10:00 10:09 10:17 10:22 10:29 10:33 10:39 10:45 10:52 10:56 11:03 11:08 11:15 11:25
10:45 10:54 11:02 11:07 11:14 11:18 11:24 11:30 11:37 1147 11:48 11:53 12:00am 12:70am
11:30 11:39 11:47 11:52 11:59 12:03am 12:09am 12:15am 12:22am 12:26am  12:33am 12:38am  12:45 12:55
V - Via Route 359 through Robbins, does not operate on Western, Sunday service will operate on New Year’s Day, Memorial Day,
between Vermont and 139th. 4th of July, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.

072803strv



1 (Y R 0UTE 349 SOUTH WESTERN I

vzzzz222222222222z48 UNDAY/HOLIDAY - NORTHBOUNDYZ Z) v ZSUNDAY/HOLIDAY - SOUTHBOUND zzzzzzzzzzzzz222
HARVEY HARVEY
TRANS. 147TH GREGORY 119TH 103RD 95TH 79TH 79TH 95TH 103RD 119TH VERMONT  147TH TRANS.
CTR DIXIE YORK WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN  WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN WESTERN DIXIE CTR
5:45am 5:54am 6:02am 6:07am 6:13am 6:16am 6:22am 6:30am 6:36am 6:40am 6:46am 6:50am 6:57am 7:08am
6:15 6:24 6:32 6:37 6:43 6:46 6:52 7:00 7:06 710 7:16 7:20 7:27 7:38
6:45 6:54 7.02 7.07 13 716 7:22 7:30 7:36 7:40 7:46 7:50 157 8.08
7:15 7:24 7:32 7:37 7:43 7:46 7:52 8:00 8:06 8:10 8:16 8:20 8:27 8:38
7:45 7:54 8:02 8.07 8:13 8:16 8:22 8:30 8:36 8:40 8:46 8:50 8:57 9:08
8:15 8:24 8:32 8:38 8:44 8:48 8:55 9:00 9:.06 9:10 9:16 9:20 9:27 9:39
8:45 8:54 9:04 9:10 9:16 9:20 9:27 9:33 9:39 9:43 9:50 9:55 10:02 10:14
9:15 9:24 9:34 9:40 9:46 9:50 9:57 10:03 10:09 10:13 10:20 10:25 10:32 10:44
9:50 9:89 10:09 10:15 10:21 10:25 10:32 10:40 10:46 10:50 10:57 11:03 11:10 11:22
10:20 10:29 10:39 10:45 10:51 10:55 11:02 11:10 1147 11:23 11:30 11:36 11:43 11:55
10:50 10:59 11:09 11:15 11:21 11:25 11:32 11:40 11:47 11:53 12:00pm  12:06pm  12:13pm 12:25pm
ekl 11:26 11:36 11:42 11:48 11:52 11:59 12:10pm  12:17pm 12:23pm 12:30 12:36 12:43 12:55
11:47 11:56 12:06pm 12:12pm 12:18pm 12:22pm  12:29pm 12:40 12:47 12:53 1:00 1:06 1:13 1:25
12:17pm 12:26pm 12:37 12:43 12:50 12:56 1:03 1:10 111 1:23 1:30 1:36 1:43 1:55
- - 12:52 12:58 1:05 111 1:18 1:25 1:32 1:38 1:45 1:51 1:58 2:10
12:47 12:56 1:08 1:14 121 1:27 1:34 1:40 1:47 1:53 2:00 2:06 0 - -
- - 0 1:23 1:29 1:36 1:42 1:49 1:55 2:02 2:08 2:15 2:21 2:28 2:40
117 1:26 1:38 1:44 1:51 1:57 2:04 2:10 2:17 2:23 2:30 2:36 0 - -
- . 01:53 1:59 2:06 2:12 2:19 2:25 2:32 2:38 2:45 2:51 258 3:10
1:47 1:56 2:08 2:14 2:21 2:27 2:34 2:40 2:47 2:53 3:00 3:06 0 - -
- - 02:23 2:29 2:36 2:42 2:49 2:55 3:02 3:08 3:15 3:21 3:28 3:40
2:17 2:26 2:38 2:44 2:51 2:57 3:04 3:10 3:17 3:23 3:30 3:36 0 - -
- - 0 2:53 2:59 3:06 3:12 3:19 3:25 3:32 3:38 3:45 3:51 3:58 4:10
2:47 2:56 3 3:14 321 3:27 3:34 3:40 3:47 3:53 4:00 4:06 0 - -
- - 0 3:23 3:29 3:36 3:42 3:49 3:55 4:02 4:08 4:15 421 4:28 4:40
317 3:26 3:38 3:44 3:51 3:57 4:04 4:10 4:17 4:23 4:30 4:36 0 - -
- - 03:53 3:99 4:06 4:12 4:19 4:25 4:32 4:38 4:45 4:51 4:58 5:10
3:47 3:56 4:08 4:14 41 4:27 4:34 4:40 4:47 4:53 5:00 5:06 5:13 5:25
- - 04:23 4:29 4:36 4:42 4:49 4:55 5:02 5:08 5:15 5:21 5:28 5:40
417 4:26 4:38 4:44 4:51 4:57 5:04 5:10 5:7 5:23 5:30 5:36 5:43 5:55
- - 0 4:53 4:59 5:06 5:12 5:19 5:25 5:32 5:38 5:45 5:51 5:58 6:07
4:47 4:56 5:08 5:14 5:21 b:27 5:34 5:45 5:52 5:58 6:05 6:10 6:17 6:20
5:18 5:27 5:39 5:45 5:52 5:56 6:03 6:15 6:22 6:26 6:33 6:38 6:45 6:54
5:58 6:07 6:17 6:23 6:30 6:34 6:41 6:45 6:52 6:56 7:03 7:08 7:15 7:24
6:28 6:37 6:47 6:53 7:00 7:04 i 15 7:22 7:26 7:33 7:38 7:45 7:54
6:58 7:07 7:17 7:23 7:30 7:34 7:41 7:45 7:52 7:56 8:02 8:07 8:14 8:23
730 7:39 7:48 7:53 7:59 8:03 8:10 8:15 8:21 8:25 8:31 8:36 8:43 8:52
8:00 8:09 8:17 8:22 8:28 8:32 8:39 8:45 8:51 8:55 9:01 9:06 9:13 9:22
8:30 8:39 8:47 8:52 8:58 9:02 9:09 9:15 9:21 9:25 9:31 9:36 9:43 9:52
9:20 9:29 9:37 9:42 9:48 9:52 9:59 10:10 10:16 10:20 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:47
10:10 10:19 10:27 10:32 10:38 10:42 10:49 11:00 11:06 11:10 11:16 11:21 11:28 137
11:00 11:09 mn 11:22 11:28 11:32 11:39 11:50 11:56 12:00am 12:06am 12:11am 12:18am  12:27am
Sunday service will operate on New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, 0 - Trip operates to/from 135th/0ld Western. 082602rp

4th of July, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas.




B
é St. Rita
H.S. =]
@ 79th
79
87 87
87th
All Pace service is
wheelchair accessible.
381 95W,381
Evergreen £ 95th
Plaza @
103
103 = 103rd
N &>
<
) =)
w {L:)> E 112 i 112
111th
S & [ Morgan Park Academy
)
3
3
= @ to Chicago
119th
385\877
127th
{ Blue Island &
York Metra Station X

385,359 Vermont “St. Francis Hospital

Blue Island/Vermont St. Metra Station g,f; %

BWrackE to Chicago
High School Q

o

Sunday "O" trips

c %
a; o©
2
7]
: 3
= G
k) 354 147th .
o Sibley
4 o
135th| Desplaines é %
L Harvey 7 X

Metra Station

Harvey o
Transportation &
Center

Ingalls 364

North of Vermont St. bus will stop only Afenorial 157th

at posted stops. South of Vermont St. Hospital
bus will stop at any intersection where
it is safe to do so.

Connections can be made at | to University
the Harvey Transportation Park

Center to/from Routes 350,
352, 354, 364, 370, 877, 890.

0828038ty




EXACT FARE REQUIRED

DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE
Full |Reduced
REGULAR FARES Fare Fare
Regular Fare $1.50 $0.75
Fare with Pace Transfer $1.80 $0.90
Fare with Pace Transfer
to CTA $1.80 $0.90

Pace has a variety of passes and tickets that can make traveling on
Pace, CTA and Metra easier and more cost effective. Please review
the Pace Fare Guide for information on the Pace Commuter Club
Cards, Pace/CTA 30-Day Pass, Link-Up Pass, PlusBus Pass,
Student Haul Pass, Transit Cards, Reduced Fare Permits and
10-Ride Tickets. Reduced Fares are available for children (ages
7-11), students traveling to and from school, senior citizens and
persons with disabilities. The RTA Reduced Fare Permit is required
for seniors and persons with disabilities. A Medicare Card and
another source of identification with a photograph and a date of
birth are acceptable to obtain the Permit. Please refer to the Pace
Fare Guide for restrictions and additional information.

INFORMATION CENTER

If you need transit information please call:

The RTA Travel Information Center
open daily from 5:00 a.m. fo 1:00 a.m. 836-7000
TTY# (For HEARING IMPAIRED ONLY) (312) 836-4949

PACE Passenger Services
Monday through Friday from 8:00 a.m. 10 5:00 p.m.
(847) 364-PACE (7223)
TTY# (Pace information for HEARING
IMPAIRED ONLY) (847) 364-5093

CARRIER INFORMATION

OPERATED BY: Pace South
For lost and found call (708)331-0051

The schedules, fares and other information in this timetable are subject to change. Pace
does not assume responsibility for errors in timetables, nor for inconvenience o damage
resulting from delayed trains or buses or failure to make connections.

Bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection along the route where it is safe to do so
except as noted

[ As much as $23,000 in

College Financial Assistance.

g Steady, Part-Time Jobs
~< Great Pay & Excellent Benefits
Take a PACE bus to work at UPS!

Call: 1-888-4UPS-JOB
Access Code: 4233

éo Equal Opportunit
J} q y

Employer

www.pacebus.com



	TT049A_2003-06-23(1).pdf
	TT049A_2003-06-23(2).pdf
	TT049A_2003-06-23(3).pdf
	TT049A_2003-06-23(4).pdf
	TT049A_2003-06-23(5).pdf

